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Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time |

Junior
Qualifying
Qualifying started at 15:20:09

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2024.11.09. 18:20

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Gap In Lap
1 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 7 4
2 17 Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 7 0.181 0.181 4
3 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 8 1.858 1.677 3
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Ahmad HAUSAWI Viktor KOVACS
Clerk of the course Timekeeper
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Junior Dirab Park 1,455 km
Qualifying 2024.11.09. 18:20
Qualifying started at 15:20:09
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
1 1:15.456 +14.386 15:24:17.758
2 1:01.977 +0.907 15:25:19.735
3 1:01.657 +0.587 15:26:21.392
4 15:27:22.462
5 1:01.216 +0.146 15:28:23.678
6 1:01.135 +0.065 15:29:24.813
7 1:01.379 +0.309 15:30:26.192
(17) Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi
1 1:12.677 +11.426 15:24:16.105
2 1:01.730 +0.479 15:25:17.835
3 1:01.315 +0.064 15:26:19.150
4 15:27:20.401
5 1:01.790 +0.539 15:28:22.191
6 1:01.851 +0.600 15:20:24.042
7 1:01.727 +0.476 15:30:25.769
(8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
1 1:05.560 +2.632 15:23:34.781
2 1:04.671 +1.743 15:24:39.452
3 1:02.928 15:25:42.380
4 1:03.085 +0.157 15:26:45.465
5 1:03.106 +0.178 15:27:48.571
6 1:03.274 +0.346 15:28:51.845
7 1:03.287 +0.359 15:29:55.132
8 1:03.060 +0.132 15:30:58.192
Drhite

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.

Ahmad HAUSAWI Viktor KOVACS
Clerk of the course Timekeeper
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